Wave Hyvit

El-nummer:
EAN:
SG Artikkelnr:

Lysteknikk

Type lyskilde:

Watt:

Systemeffekt (W):
Effektiv lysstrem (Im):
Effekt:

Spenning:
Fargetemperatur:
Fargegjengivelse (Ra/CRI):
MacAdams faktor:
Levetid:

Levetid:

Lysstraling:

Optikk:

Lysspredning:

Dimmetype
Type:

Beskyttelse
Isolasjonsklasse:
IP-grad:
Vandalklasse:
Ta nominel:

Energi og godkjenning
Energiklasse:
Godkjenning:

Materialer og overflater
Armaturhus:

Farge:

Optikk:

Montering/Tilkobling
Montering:

Modul:

Kobling:

Dimensjoner (mm)
Lengde (L):

Bredde (W):

Heyde (H):

Vekt (brutto/netto):

Forpakning
Forpakningsstarrelse:

3301626
7021981111755
5046111175

LED

42w

42.0W

4997Im

119 Im/W

230V

3000K

Ra>80

SDCM: 3
L70/B10>100.000
L80/B10>70.000
Direkte

Plast, opal

110°

Ikke dimbar

Klasse |
P44
IKO5

Ta=25°C

CE

Stal, Aluminium
Hvit (RAL 9003)
Akryl

Utenpaliggende, Innenders
1200
Hurtigklemme

1220

151

54
3.18/2.5

1225 x 160 x 64
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